(10-0433)

This item was not discussed in Closed Session

7.17 Subject: Stipulated Order For Preliminary Relief

From: Office Of The City Attorney

Recommendation:  Adopt A Resolution Approving The Stipulated Order For Preliminary 

Relief And The Payment Of Ten Thousand, Eight Hundred Dollars ($10,800.00) In 

Attorney's Fees And Costs To The San Francisco Bay Keeper, Intervenor-Plaintiff, In 

The Case Of United States, Et Al. Vs. The City Of Alameda, Et Al., United States 

District Court, Northern District Of California, Case No. C 09-05684 RS

[TITLE CHANGE]

[...]

Adopt A Resolution Awarding The Contract For Construction Of 

Citywide Bikeways, ARRA - DOE 2011 (Project No. C389410) To Lineation Markings 

Corp., The Lowest, Responsive, Responsible Bidder, In Accord With The Project Plans 

And Specifications And Contractor's Bid In The Amount Of Two Hundred Seventy 

Thousand One Hundred Eighty Seven Dollars And Forty Cents ($270,187.40)

(10-0387)

The February 22, 2011 Public Works Committee approved 

recommendations; 4 Ayes

S-7.28 Subject: Housing Set Aside Bonds

From: Finance And Management Agency

Recommendation:  Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation: 

1) A Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Oakland Approving Issuance By

[...]

10 Number intentionally not used

11 Subject: OPD Equipment Purchases

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation:  Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, On Behalf 

Of The City Of Oakland, To Accept And Appropriate Grant Funds In An Amount Not 

To Exceed Thirty-Three Thousand Dollars ($33,000) From The State Of California, 

Department Of Boating And Waterways, For Use By The Oakland Police Department 

Marine Unit For Equipment Purchases To Outfit And Maintain Marine Vessels Used For 

Public Safety And Other Homeland Security Projects On Oakland Waterways And The